Vystava vin

Uhercice 2008




NN =

10.
1.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
48.

Hustopece

Melkus Jan
Melkus Jan
Melkus Jan

Sedlacek Zdenék nejml.
Sedlagek Zdenék nejml.
Sedlacek Zdenék nejml.
Sedlacek Zdené&k nejml.

Sigl Miroslav

Horni Bojanovice
Chorvat Zdenék
Chorvat Zdenék
Chorvat Zdenék
Chorvat Zdenék

Horni véstonice
Chovanec Jan
Chovanec Jan
Chovanec Jaromir
Chovanec Jaromir
Chovanec Jaromir
Kratochvil Adam

Boleradice
Korab Frantisek
Korab Frantisek
Horak Ladislav
Vystoupil Petr
Vystoupil Petr
Prokes Karel
Omasta Stanislav
Omasta Stanislav
Omasta Stanislav
Mgr.Korab Petr

90/7
90/7
90/7
90/7

Cp
194
194
194
194

Cp
111
111
174
174
174

Cp
405
405
395

142
417
417
417
391

Odr.

RR
RB
RV
Sg
VZ
An
RV
RR

Odr.
VZ
NB
RV
MP

Odr.
Fr+SV
VZ
VZ
CH
SV
Sg

Odr.
SV
VZ

Fr
Sg
Zw
NB
VZ
TS
Sg
SV

P¥Fivl.

Kab

PS

P¥Fivl.

Kab
Kab

P¥ivl.
Jak
Jak
Jak
Jak
Jak
Jak

P¥Fivl.

PS
PS
Kab
PS
v.h.
PS
Kab

Ro¢.

Ro¢.

Ro¢.

Ro¢.

2006

Body

82
81
81
73
69
53
79
74

Body
90
76
71
59

Body
64
92
66
67
71
89

Body
87
67
78
63
72
69
71
87
87
68



28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

49.
50.
51.

52.
53.

54.
55.
56.

Koberice
Fries Petr
Fries Petr
Fries Petr
Fries Petr
Fries Petr
Pitak Antonin
Pitak Antonin
Pitak Antonin

Némcicky
Oslzly Frantisek
Oslzly Frantisek
Cermak Pavel
Cermak Pavel
Kopfiva Boleslav
Kopfiva Boleslav

Velké Pavlovice
Dobrovolny Milan
Ing.Kostrhun FrantiSek
Ing.Kostrhun FrantiSek
Kostrhun Stanislav
Kostrhun Stanislav
Ing.Prat Josef

Némcany

Pavezka FrantiSek
Pavezka FrantiSek
Pavezka FrantiSek

Radosovice
Flajzik josef
FlajZik josef

Prisnotice
Fojtik karel
Sedlacek Oldfich
Sedlacek Oldrich

Cp
245
245
245
245
245

Cp
14
14
253
253
55
55

Cp
788

158
158
161

241
241
241

137
137

79

Odr.

NB
RR
ZW
NB
MT
An
sb

Odr.
ZW
An

ZW
RV
SZ
Sg

Odr.
MP
VZ

Fr
Cuveé
NB
MP+Fr

Odr.
MT
RR
ZW

Odr.
RR+Sg
TS

Odr.
VZ
VZ
SV

P¥ivl.
PS
PS
PS

P¥ivl.
Jak
Jak
Jak
Jak
Jak
Jak

P¥Fivl.

PS

P¥Fivl.

P¥ivl.
Kab

P¥ivl.

Ro¢.
2006

2006
2006

Ro¢.
2006
2006

2004

Ro¢.

2006
2006

Ro¢.

2006
2006

Roc¢.

Roc¢.

Body
87
74
75
89
77
74
77
73

Body
76
69
83
83
77
67

Body
80
87
69
86
71
66

Body
85
83
76

Body
70
73

Body
69
81
79



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Zidlochovice ép
Magova L.
Jezek J.
Ptacek I.
Bartl

Petrus F.
Stanék M.
Veseli V.
Masek J.
Pospisil O.
Pospisil O.
Pospisil O.
Nentvich M.

Vrbice Cp
Grégr Josef 46
Grégr Josef 46
Zapletal Karel
Zapletal Karel

Pribil Josef 133
Ried| Jaroslav 26
Kurdéjov Cp
Sedlacek Radek

Sedlacek Radek
Sedlacek Radek
Sedlacek Radek
Sedlacek Marek
Sedlacek Marek
Sedlacek Marek
Kelbl Petr
Kelbl Petr
Kelbl Petr

Odr.
NB
NB-MT
VZ
ZW
RV+RR
NB
RV
VZ+VER
RB
RV
VZ
RB

Odr.
RV
MP
CM

Fr
NB
NB

Odr.
Dor
RS
NB
An
RV

Fr
MT
RV
VZ

Fr

P¥Fivl.

P¥Fivl.

P¥Fivl.

v.h.

Ro¢.

2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006

Ro¢.

Ro¢.

Body
64
66
81
74
66
72
82
71
70
82
79
66

Body
83
87
81
71
68
80

Body
91
88
90
82
70
93
84
71
84
67



85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

Zabdice

Flodr FrantiSek
Flodr Zdenék
Vrzkovsky Jan
Kelbl Vladimir
Kelbl Viadimir
Gratcl Otto

Gratcl Otto
Svoboda Jaroslav
Svoboda Jaroslav
Matzka Ladislav
Matzka Ladislav

Nosislav

Vala Michal

Vala Michal
Ing.Sedlo Ales
Mahovsky jaroslav
Ing.Loskot Roman
Ing.Loskot Roman
Samson Milo§
Samson Milo§
Klein Stanislav
Klein Stanislav
Svoboda Petr
Svoboda Petr
Méfinsky Jifi
Hasala Karel
Mrkvica Draho$
Mrkvica Draho$
Hlavacek Miroslav
Hlavacek Miroslav
Laichman Rostislav
Laichman Rostislav
Lang Antonin
Kokrhel Jaromir
Kokrhel Jaromir
Kokrhel Jaromir
Jelinek Karel
Jelinek Karel

Cp

145

421
421
164
203

76

76

150
150
339

50
221
221
402
402
361
361
167
233
233
233
434
434

Odr.
NB
Sg

\V74
RS
vZ
ZW
Sz
T
T
S\,

Odr.
VZ
SV

RV+T¢
RR
RV
SV
RM
SV
RV
SV

SV+Fr

CH+RR
MO
VZ
NB
CM

ZW
ZW
An
SV
RR
RS
10
Sz
MT
RV

P¥Fivl.

PS

PS

P¥ivl.

Kab.
Jak.

PS

PS

PS
Kab.

Kab.
rosé

PS

Ro¢.
2006
2005

2005

Roc¢.

Body
70
85
80
84
75
81
75
84
81
80
61

Body
73
66
56
89
77
83
69
74
69
62
83
76
81
80
79
86
68
76
66
70
75
74
75
82
68
76



122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
120.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.

140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.

Perna

Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav
Popela stanislav

Popice

Bohm Libor
Kudli¢ka Josef
Kudli¢ka Josef
Mahovsky Blazej
Mahovsky BlaZej
Urbanek Jaroslav
Skola Vladimir
Urbanek Jan
Urbanek Jan
Urbanek Josef
Masar

Bohm Martin
Zidek Rudolf
Zidek Rudolf
Knoflicek Jifi
Kolacek Pavel
Kolacek Pavel
Patka Josef

Cp
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262

314
222
222
307
307
26
329
78
78
308
215
214
78
78
36
360
360
143

Odr.
CH
SZ
MP
RS
CH
Au
VZ
RV
Au
RR
CS
SV
Sg
RS
VZ
Sg
RM

Fr

Odr.
RV
SV
Pa
RS
RR
MT
TS
RM
RM
RV
RV
SV
Pa
CH
Sg
RR
TS
RR

P¥ivl.
v.h.
v.h.
v.h.
v.h.
v.h.
v.h.
v.h.
PS
v.h.
v.h.
v.h.
Jak.
v.h.
v.b.
v.h.
v.h.
v.h.
v.h.

P¥Fivl.

v.h.
v.h.
Kab.

rosé
rosé

rosé
v.h.
PS

Ro¢.

2005
2005

2005
2005

2006

2005
2005
2005

Ro¢.

2006

Body
81
84
79
85
82
85
71
69
83
76
86
82
84
85
87
82
89
85

Body
75
80
79
88
86
72
64
81
87
65
79
79
93
90
75
78
71
77



158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.

175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.

Vranovice
Kucera FrantiSek
Kucera FrantiSek
Kucera FrantiSek
KosSicek Jifi
JUDr.Mach Radek
Dofek Drahomir
Skamrada Petr
Skamrada Petr
Ondrousek Jaromir
Furch Jaroslav
Sisovsky Zdenék
Prochazka Vladimir
Prochazka Vladimir
Mrkvica Lubo$
Ing.Helikar Jan
Faron J.

Stanka Josef

Uhercice

Furch Vaclav
Furch Vaclav
Furch Vaclav
Kfivinka Drah.
Kfivinka Drah.
Kfivinka Drah.
Kfivinka Drah.
Urbanek Josef
Urbanek Josef
Urbanek Josef
Vetr Zdenék

Vetr Zdenék
Fohlich Stanislav
Fohlich Stanislav
Fohlich Stanislav
Smetana Jaroslav
Smetana Jaroslav
Streichl Vaclav
Streichl Vaclav

610

678

125
360
319
319

642

96

237
237
237
320
320
320
320
101
101
101

328
328
275
275

Odr.
Fr
SV+Fr
SV
CH
VZ
NB
RV
CS
NB
MO
Sg
RV
Pa
Fr
SV
ZW
VZ

Odr.
VZ
RB
ZW
NB
SV
VZ
RB
NB
SV
RV

RV+RR
sb
VZ
CM
NB
VZ
Sg
An
MT

P¥Fivl.

PS
PS

PS
PS
PS

Kab.

Claret

P¥ivl.

Kab.

Kab.
PS

Kab.

Ro¢.

2006
2006

2006
2005

Roc¢.

Body
77
72
85
84
82
79
88
83
82
70
67
89
67
83
79
82
78

Body
76
64
78
74
68
88
80
72
64
63
80
74
77
78
75
80
85
85
86



194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.

Uhercice
Ing.Bartl Bedfich
Ing.Bartl Bedfich
Ing.Bartl Bedfich
Ing.Bartl Bedfich
Ing.Bartl Bedfich
Tichy Vaclav
Tichy Vaclav
Rohrer Karel
Rohrer Karel
Dubs Frantisek
Dubs FrantiSek
Dubs Frantisek
Dubs FrantiSek
Dubs Frantisek
Dubs FrantiSek
Dubs Frantisek
Dubs FrantiSek
Dubs Frantisek
Dubs FrantiSek
Dubs Frantisek
Dubs FrantiSek
Dubs Frantisek
Dubs FrantiSek
Barta Jan
Rohrer Miroslav
Budin Jifi

Budin Jifi
Smetana Jifi
Smetana Jifi
Smetana Jifi
Schwarz Robert
Schwarz Robert
Rohrer Ladislav
Rohrer Ladislav
Rohrer Ladislav
Rohrer Ladislav
Rohrer Ladislav
Rohrer Ladislav

Cp
165
165
165
165
165
130
130
91

91

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
34
276
312
312
288
288
288
196
196
322
322
322
322
322
322

Odr. P¥ivl.
CH v.h.
MT PS
NB PS
T¢ PS

Fr

VZ

SV

Sg

SV

SV

Fr

Fr

SZ v.h.

RB PS

SV rosé
SV

SV

NB Kab.
RB PS

MT Kab.
NB Kab.
VZ

Sg PS

CM
RB
VZ
VZ
SV+MP
NB
MT PS
MT Kab.
Sg
T¢ PS
Fr
RB PS
SV
SV+Fr

Ro¢.
2006

2003
2006

2006

2004

2006
2004

2001
2006
2004

2006
2006

Body
79
88
84
87
83
73
68
73
68
70
68
69
69
85
83
77
89
77
84
82
75
89
80
76
76
55
58
65
66
63
87
82
83
62
77
66
84
68



232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.

Uhercice

Rohrer Ale$
Rohrer Ale$
Rohrer Ale$

Satek Jan

Satek Jan

Satek Jan

Satek Jan

Satek Jan

Satek Jan

Oskrda Josef
Mahovsky Jaroslav
Mahovsky Jaroslav
Mahovsky Jaroslav
Mahovsky Jaroslav
Mahovsky Jaroslav
Mahovsky Jaroslav
Mahovsky Jaroslav
Dolihal Jaroslav
Dolihal Jaroslav
Dolihal Jaroslav
Fojtik Marek

Fojtik Marek

Fojtik Marek

Fojtik Marek
Hordeum

Hordeum

Hordeum

Hlavac Petr
Schwarz FrantiSek
Schwarz FrantiSek
Schwarz FrantiSek
Rohrer Petr
Rohrer Petr
Rohrer Petr
Rohrer Jan

Rohrer Jan

Rohrer Jan

Budin Milo$

Cp
350
350
350
314
314
314
314
314
314
218
298
208
298
298
298
298
298
316
316
316
47
47
47
47

63
63
63
346
346
346
55
55
55
224

Odr.
SV+Fr
RV
VZ
RB
RV
A4
TS
RS
RB
RV
SZ
vz
RB
RB2
RV
SV+MP
ZW
Pa
VZ
MP+SV
MT
Sg
RV
NB
RB
RV
SV
RM
VZ
ZW
RB
CH
NB
RB
MT
RV
SV+Fr
SV

P¥Fivl.

PS

v.h.
v.h.
PS

PS
PS

PS
PS

PS

Kab.

PS
Kab.

Ro¢.

2006

Body
78
74
74
73
87
83
79
83
77
76
73
74
75
73
84
75
75
76
79
86
81
77
85
73
88
80
61
66
89
73
83
69
75
73
75
73
74
70



270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
201.
292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.

Uhercice
Budin Milo$
Rohrer Vaclav
Rohrer Vaclav
Rohrer Vaclav
Rohrer Vaclav
Furch Jan
Furch Jifi
Furch Jifi
Smekal FrantiSek
Hir$ Rudolf
Hirs Rudolf
Rotter Pavel
Rotter Pavel
Rotter Pavel
Rotter Pavel
Rotter Pavel
Rotter Pavel
Rotter Pavel
Rotter Pavel
Rotter Pavel
Rotter Pavel
Rotter Pavel
Rotter Cyril
Rotter Cyril
Rotter Cyril
Urbanek Jaroslav
Urbanek Jaroslav
Smeékal Karel
Smékal Karel
Smékal Karel
Urbanek M+M
Urbanek M+M
Urbanek M+M
Urbanek M+M
Urbanek M+M
Urbanek M+M
Urbanek M+M
Urbanek M+M
Urbanek M+M

Cp
224
141
141
141
141
48
48
48
220
207
207
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
154
154
154
311
311
305
305
305

Odr.
SB
RM
RB
RV
ZW
RB
RB
NB
CS
Fr
Sg+VZ
MM
VZ
A4
T¢
RB
RS
A4
CH
RM
NB
RV
RV
SV
VZ
RV
ZW
A4
MT
RV
RM
SZ
CS
Sg
SV
NB
SV
A4
RR

P¥Fivl.

PS
PS

PS

Kab.
v.h.
PS
v.h.
Kab.
v.h.
v.h.
PS
Kab.

v.h.
PS

PS

PS
rosé
PS
PS

Ro¢.

2006
2006

2006

2005

2006
2006

2006

2006

2006

Body
72
85
62
78
81
78
78
63
81
80
74
86
80
72
77
80
88
84
86
87
74
83
87
59
85
81
70
53
74
77
88
87
88
63
87
76
83
83
87



309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.

Uhercice
Urbanek M+M
Urbanek M+M
Urbanek M+M
Urbanek M+M
Urbanek M+M
Fiala lvan

Fiala lvan

Tesar Petr
Tesar Petr
Urbanek Zdenék
Urbanek Zdenék
Schwarz Libor
Frohlich Jifi
Frohlich Jifi
Frohlich Jifi
Malek Josef
Malek Josef
Furch Bohuslav
Furch Bohuslav
Furch Bohuslav
Furch Bohuslav
Furch Bohuslav
Furch Bohuslav
Furch Bohuslav
Tréka Michal
Tréka Michal
Tréka Michal
Tréka Michal
Tréka Michal
Tréka Michal
Tréka Michal
Tréka Michal
Dubs Alois

Dubs Alois

Dubs Alois

Dubs$ Alois
Frohlich Stanislav
Frohlich Stanislav

290
290
343
343

39
226
226
226
319
319
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321

10

10

10

10

93

93

Odr.
RB

MT+MM

RS
RS
RB
ZW
ZW
MT
RV
sb

Fr

Fr+CS

RB
S\,
RV
NB
RV
Sg

Sg2
CM
CM
MM
RV
MM
RV
RR
RB

RR2

RV2
RS
MO
MM
MT
RV
RB
\V74
S\,
RV

P¥Fivl.
PS

v.b.
v.h.
PS

PS
PS

Kab.

Kab.
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
v.h.
PS
PS

Ro¢.
2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

Body
80
88
89
82
86
73
61
77
79
70
66
86
74
72
86
67
73
81
76
73
77
80
77
76
78
84
80
83
86
77
78
86
78
73
71
73
90
86



347.
348.

349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.

368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.

Divaky
Guldan Ales
Guldan Ales

Starovice

Pokorny Vaclav
Pokorny Vaclav
Pokorny Vaclav

Formanka Jaroslav
Formanka Jaroslav

Lang Jifi
Lang Jifi
Vratil René
Vratil René
Vratil René
Vratil René
Vratil René
Vratil René
Tréka Josef
Tréka Josef
Sebesta Alois
Sebesta Alois
Sebesta Alois
Sebesta Alois

Velké Némcdice

Sabata Milo$
Sabata Milo$
Mrkvica Milan
RGzicka Vaclav
Fojtik Petr
Fojtik Petr
Richter Jaromir
Kucerka Petr
Kucerka Petr
Jankrle Jifi
Kosina David
Kosina David
Urbanek Josef
Urbanek Josef

139
139
139
345
345

269
269
336
336
336
336

Cp

412
118

284
284

Odr. P¥ivl.
Fr+SV  Kab.
NB+RR Kab.
Sg PS
Dor PS
RR PS
VZ
NB+Pa
An+MP
VZ
RS v.h.
Sg PS
CH v.h.
RB v.h.
RR PS
Fr rosé PS
An jak.
Dor jak.
Ne
Si
SZ
sC rosé
Odr. P¥ivl.
Sg v.h.
VZ
Dor
Sg
RS v.h.
CH PS
RR PS
NB
RV
RR
ZW
VZ
VZ Kab.
ZW

Ro¢.

2006
2006
2006

2006

Roc¢.
2006

2006

Body
81
61

86
78
76
83
72
66
74
59
82
81
93
89
93
82
86
87
80
71
81

Body
86
91
68
84
73
79
90
87
89
80
77
75
92
77



382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
4009.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
420.
421.
422.
423.

Velké Némdice

Sabata Frantigek ml.
Sabata Frantisek ml.

Frank Ladislav st.
Frank Ladislav st.
Frank Ladislav ml.
Vintrlik Vladimir
Vintrlik Vladimir
Rozek Jaroslav
Rozek Jaroslav
Rozek Jaroslav
Brychta FrantiSek
Brychta FrantiSek
Mrkvica Miroslav
Mrkvica Miroslav
Tesaf Josef
Mrkvica Adolf
Mrkvica Adolf
Vishovsky Zdenék
Visfiovsky Zdenék
Klimus Vaclav
Klimus Vaclav
Necas Pavel ing.
Vintrlik Vojtéch
Vintrlik Vojtéch
Vintrlik Vojtéch
Proke$ Kamil Bc.
Proke$ Kamil Bc.
Rosenberk winery
Rosenberk winery
Rosenberk winery
Rosenberk winery
Rosenberk winery
Rosenberk winery
Rosenberk winery
Rosenberk winery
Rosenberk winery
Rosenberk winery

Cp
524
524
44
44
531
546
546
539
539
539

446
446
52

116
116

345
410
410
410

332
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
332

Odr.
MT
RR
ZW
RR
CH
CM
SV
MP
Sg
RB

Fr
RB
Dor
CH
SV
VZ
CH
RV
SV
MT
An
RV
ZW
MT
RV
T¢
Sg
Sg
T¢
SZ
CS
RR
Dor
CM
RR
SZ
RV

P¥Fivl.

Kab.
Kab.

PS

PS

v.h.
v.h.
v.h.
v.h.
Kab.
PS bar
v.b.
PS bar
PS bar
PS
v.h.
Kab.

Ro¢.

2006

2006

2006
2005
2006
2005

2006

Body
82
85
81
84
75
89
77
76
82
73
59
68
85
81
75
86
77
78
84
82
86
88
88
71
87
90
88
84
80
72
82
90
87
79
86
67
82



415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
424.
425.
426.
427.
428.

Dodatky
Schwarz Milo$

Schwarz Milo§
Cibulka Zdenék
Cibulka Zdenék
Rydelova Véra
Mach Radek
Mach Radek
Hlavicka Josef
Hlavicka Josef
Hlavicka Josef

Hustopece Fr+MP Fr+MP

Hustopece
Pribice 2
Pribice 2
Brno
Uherdice
Uhercice
Ivancice
Ivancice
Ivancice

Odr.

SV
VZ
Fr
ZW
ZW
RV
ZW
Dor
Sg

P¥Fivl.

SV
VZ
Fr
ZW
Kab.
Kab.

p.s.

Ro¢. Body
83
86
76
59
82
74
87
2004 67
2004 80
2004 88
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